*DINNER MENU-

ALL ENTREES SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, HOUSE SALAD & STEAMED WHITE RICE

DINNER ENTREES ARE SERVED ALL DAY

*BENTO BOXES-

MIKADO BOX
FRIED FISH

SAMURAI BOX
CHICKEN

HIROSHIMA BOX
SALMON

NEGIMA BOX
BEEF

SHOGUN BOX
SHRIMP

DAIMYO BOX
STEAK

BENKAY BOX
EEL

VEGGIE BOX

$18.15
$18.15
$18.40
$18.40
$18.40
$18.40
$19.50

$17.35

*TEMPURA

VEGGIE TEMPURA

SHRIMP TEMPURA

7 PIECES

MIXED TEMPURA
SHRIMP & VEGGIES

$13.95
$16.75

$16.75

*TERIYAKI

CHICKEN
SHRIMP
STEAK
SALMON
BEEF NEGIMA

$14.95
$16.75
$17.35
$17.35
$17.35

SLICED BEEF WRAPPED AROUND

GREEN ONIONS

TERIYAKI DINNER UPCHARGES: $2.50 EXTRA FOR ALL WHITE MEAT CHICKEN

RAW ITEMS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISKOF FOODBORNE ILLNESS

BENTO BOXES SERVED WITH:

CALIFORNIAROLL (WITHOUT SMELT ROE)

2 PIECES SHRIMP TEMPURA

ASSORTED VEGGIE TEMPURA

MARINATED BEAN SPROUTS

ORANGE

STEAMED THEN CHILLED BROCCOLI & CARROTS

VEGGIE BENTO BOX SERVED WITH:

VEGGIE TEMPURA

VEGGIE GYOZA

MARINATED BEAN SPROUTS

STEAMED THEN CHILLED BROCCOLI & CARROTS

BENTO BOX UPCHARGES:
$1.50 EXTRA FOR ALL WHITE MEAT CHICKEN
EXTRA CHARGE FOR ROLL OR GYOZA SUBSTITUTION

B
o

DINNERS:.

CHICKEN TEMPURA $16.75
CHICKEN & VEGGIES
SEAFOOD TEMPURA $29.50

LOBSTER TAIL, SHRIMP, CRAB,
VEGGIES & MORE!

$5.50 EXTRA TO ADD CHICKEN, STEAK, SHRIMP, OR
SALMON TERIYAKI TO THE SEAFOOD TEMPURA DINNER

DINNERS®

CHICKEN & SHRIMP $16.75
STEAK & CHICKEN $16.75
STEAK & SHRIMP $17.35
STEAMED VEGGIE $13.95




*DINNER MENU-

ALL ENTREES SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, HOUSE SALAD & STEAMED WHITE RICE
DINNER ENTREES ARE SERVED ALL DAY

*SUKIYAKI

CHICKEN $16.75
BEEF $18.15
SEAFOOD $18.85
cCUTLET
CHICKEN $15.75
PORK $15.75
PORK TENDERLOIN $16.25

DINNERS®

SERVED IN A HOT SKILLET
WITH CLEAR NOODLES, VEGGIES,
SUKIYAKIBROTH & YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT

DINNERS-

BREADED CHICKEN OR PORK CUTLET

SERVED WITH

STEAMED & THEN CHILLED BROCCOLI & CARROTS
MARINATED BEAN SPROUTS

LEMON & TONKATSU SAUCE

EEL BOWL-

GRILLED EEL SERVED OVER A BED OF RICE & COVERED IN EEL SAUCE

$19.50



