DINNER MENU

ALL ENTREES SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, HOUSE SALAD & STEAMED WHITE RICE DINNER ENTREES ARE SERVED ALL DAY

•BENTO BOXES•

MIKADO BOX FRIED FISH	\$18.15	BENTO BOXES SERVED WITH: CALIFORNIA ROLL (WITHOUT SMELT ROE)
SAMURAI BOX CHICKEN	\$18.15	2 PIECES SHRIMP TEMPURA ASSORTED VEGGIE TEMPURA MARINATED BEAN SPROUTS
HIROSHIMA BOX Salmon	\$18.40	ORANGE STEAMED THEN CHILLED BROCCOLI & CARROTS
NEGIMA BOX BEEF	\$18.40	VEGGIE BENTO BOX SERVED WITH:
SHOGUN BOX SHRIMP	\$18.40	VEGGIE TEMPURA VEGGIE GYOZA MARINATED BEAN SPROUTS
DAIMYO BOX STEAK *	\$18.40	STEAMED THEN CHILLED BROCCOLI & CARROTS
BENKAY BOX EEL	\$19.50	BENTO BOX UPCHARGES:
VEGGIE BOX	\$17.35	\$1.50 EXTRA FOR ALL WHITE MEAT CHICKEN EXTRA CHARGE FOR ROLL OR GYOZA SUBSTITUTION

• TEMPURA DINNERS •

VEGGIE TEMPURA	\$13.95	CHICKEN TEMPURA CHICKEN & VEGGIES	\$16.75
SHRIMP TEMPURA 7 PIECES	\$16.75	SEAFOOD TEMPURA LOBSTER TAIL, SHRIMP, CRAB,	\$29.50
MIXED TEMPURA	\$16.75	VEGGIES & MORE!	
SHRIMP & VEGGIES		\$5.50 EXTRA TO ADD CHICKEN, STEAK, SHRIMP, OR SALMON TERIYAKI TO THE SEAFOOD TEMPURA DINNER	

• TERIYAKI DINNERS •

CHICKEN	\$14.95	CHICKEN & SHRIMP	\$16.75
SHRIMP	\$16.75	STEAK & CHICKEN *	\$16.75
STEAK *	\$17.35	STEAK & SHRIMP *	\$17.35
SALMON	\$17.35	STEAMED VEGGIE	\$13.95
BEEF NEGIMA	\$17.35		

SLICED BEEF WRAPPED AROUND GREEN ONIONS

TERIYAKI DINNER UPCHARGES: \$2.50 EXTRA FOR ALL WHITE MEAT CHICKEN

DINNER MENU

ALL ENTREES SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, HOUSE SALAD & STEAMED WHITE RICE DINNER ENTREES ARE SERVED ALL DAY

· SUKIYAKI DINNERS ·

CHICKEN \$16.75

SERVED IN A HOT SKILLET WITH CLEAR NOODLES, VEGGIES, SUKIYAKI BROTH & YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT **BEEF** \$18.15

\$18.85 **SEAFOOD**

• CUTLET DINNERS •

CHICKEN BREADED CHICKEN OR PORK CUTLET \$15.75

SERVED WITH

PORK \$15.75 STEAMED & THEN CHILLED BROCCOLI & CARROTS

MARINATED BEAN SPROUTS PORK TENDERLOIN LEMON & TONKATSU SAUCE \$16.25

• EEL BOWL•

GRILLED EEL SERVED OVER A BED OF RICE & COVERED IN EEL SAUCE \$19.50